


Oak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1203 05/03/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # invoice Date
TEACHERS' HEALTH INSURANCE SECURITY. 309845
Check Group:
REGULAR K-12 PROG ON BEHALF PAYMENTS-THIS 0 V114356 / MAY 10.5.1100.216.0000.00.00.00 $8,631.36
51312016 REGULAR K-12 PROG ON BEHALF PAYMENTS-THIS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,631.36
Vendor Total: $8,631.36
Grand Total: $8,631.36
End of Report
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Oak Lawn-Hometown Schi Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # invoice Date
ALL-TYPES ELEVATORS, INC.
Check Group:
INV 9803880 HANDICAP LIFT 1 161465 9803880 20.5.2540.402.0000.00.00.00 $377.00
5/5/2016 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 51964
PO/InvoiceTotal: $377.00
Vendor Total: $377.00
AT&T_300210 300210
Check Group:
APRIL 16, 2016 BILLING RO6-3007 5150 PAYING AMT 1 161436 APR 16, 2016 20.5.2540.341.0000.00.00.00 $1,685.78
FROM LAST MTH PER ASHLEY LIBURDI REGIONAL
MGR. TILL STATEMENT IS CORRECTED.
5/5/2016 OPER/MAINT COMMUNICATIONS-TELEPHONE
Check #: 51965
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,595.78
Vendor Tolal: $1,595.78
BLUE CROSS - BLUE SHIELD DENTACAP. 309886
Check Group:
MAY BCBS HMO DENTAL 1 161441 MAY 2016 HMO  10.5.1100.223.0000.00.00.00 $47.19
DENTAL
5/5/2016 REGULAR K-12 PROG DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS HMO DENTAL 1 161441 MAY 2016 HMO  10.5,1200.223.0000.00.00.00 $11.01
DENTAL
5/5/2016 SPECIAL ED PROGRAMS K-12 DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS HMO DENTAL 1 161441 MAY 2016 HMO 10.5.1800.223.0000.00.00.00 $3.14
DENTAL
5/5/2016 BILINGUAL PROGRAMS DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS HMO DENTAL 1 161441 MAY 2016 HMO 10.5.2320.223.0000.00.00.00 $1.57
DENTAL
51512016 EXECUTIVE ADMIN DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS HMO DENTAL 1 161441 MAY 2016 HMO  10.5.2140.223.0000.00.00.00 $1.57
DENTAL
5/5/2016 PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES DENTAL INSURANCE
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Oak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTyY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAY BCBS HMO DENTAL 161441 MAY 2016 HMGO  10.5.2150.223.0000.00.00.00 $1.57
DENTAL
5/5/2016 SPEECH/PATH & AUDIQ SERVICES DENTAL
INSURANCE
MAY BCBS HMO DENTAL 161441 MAY 2016 HMO 10.5.2220.223.0000.00.61.00 $1.57
DENTAL
5/5/2016 MEDIA SERVICES DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS HMQ DENTAL 161441 MAY 2016 HMO  10.5.2410.223.0000.00.00.00 $1.57
DENTAL
5/5/2016 OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL DENTAL {INSURANCE
MAY BCBS HMCO DENTAL 161441 MAY 2016 HMO  10.5.2520.223.0000.00.00.00 $1.57
DENTAL
5/5/2016 FISCAL SERVICES DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS HMO DENTAL 161441 MAY 2016 HMC  10.5.3000.223.4300.00.00.00 $3.14
DENTAL
5/5/2016 DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS HMO DENTAL 161441 MAY 2016 HMQO 205 2540.223.0000.00.00.00 $6.29
DENTAL
5/5/2016 OPER/MAINT DENTAL INSURANCE
Check #: 51966
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.19
Vendor Total: $80.19
BLUE CROSS DENTAL 309929
Check Group;
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.1100.223.0000.00.00.00 $490.24
5/5/2016 REGULAR K-12 PROG DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPC 2016 10.5.1100.223.0000.00.29.00 $4.23
5/5/2016 REGULAR K-12 PROG DENTAL INSUR TUITION
PRESCHOOL
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPQ 2016 10.5.1100.223.0000.00.28.00 $8.45
5/5/2016 REGULAR K-12 PROG DENTAL INSURANCE PREK
BLENDED
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.1100.223.4300.00.00.00 $12.68
5/5/2016 TITLE 1 DENTAL INS
MAY PPC DENTAL 161442 MAY PPQ 2016 10.5.1200,223.0000.00.00.00 $152.14
5/5/2016 SPECIAL ED PROGRAMS K-12 DENTAL INSURANCE
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QOak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name Qry PO No, invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.1800.223.0000.00.00.00 $29.58
5/5/2016 BILINGUAL PROGRAMS DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPC DENTAL 161442 MAY PPQ 2016 10.5.2110.223.0000.00.00.00 $16.90
5/5/2016 ATTENDANCE & SOCIAL WORK SVCS DENTAL
INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPQ 2016 10.5.2130.223.0000.00.00.00 $8.45
5/5/2016 HEALTH SERVICES DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.2140.223.0000.00.00.00 $8.45
5512016 PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.2150.223.0000.00.00.00 $21.13
5/5/2016 SPEECH/PATH & AUDIO SERVICES DENTAL
INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.2190.223.0000.00.00.00 $8.45
5/5/2016 DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.2210.223.0000.00.00.00 $8.45
5/5/2016 IMPROVEMENT QF INSTRUC SERV DENTAL
INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.2220.223.0000.00.00.00 $8.45
5/5/2016 MEDIA SERVICES DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.2220.223.0000.00.61.00 $16.90
5/5/2016 MEDIA SERVICES DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPC 2018 10.5.2320.223.0000.00.00.00 $4.23
51512016 EXECUTIVE ADMIN DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.2410.223.0000.00.00.00 $50.71
5/5/2016 QFFICE OF PRINCIPAL DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 10.5.2510.223.0000.00.00.00 $4.23
5/512016 BUSINESS SUPPORT DENTAL INSURANGE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPQ 2016 10.5.2520.223.0000.00.00.00 $8.45
5/5/2Q16 FISCAL SERVICES DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPC DENTAL 161442 MAY PPQO 2016 10.5.3000.223.4300.00.00.00 $4.23
5/5/2016 DENTAL INSURANCE
MAY PPO DENTAL 161442 MAY PPO 2016 20.5.2540.223.0000.00.00.00 $38.04
5/5/2018 OPER/MAINT DENTAL INSURANCE
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Oak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #. 51967
PO/InvoiceTotal: $904.39
Vendor Total: $904.39
CITY OF HOMETOWN WATER DEPT. 300087
Check Group:
APRIL WATER 1 161383 APRIL 2016 20.5.2540.370.0000.06.00.C0 $207.07
WATER
4129/2016 OPERMAINT WATER/SEWER SERVICE HOMETOWN
Check #: 51968
PO/invoiceTotal: $207.07
Vendor Total: $207.07
CYNTHIA A PAVESICH & ASSOCIATES 304824
Check Group:
RESIDENCY HEARING INV 20725 1 161405 20725 10.5.2310.300.0000.00.00.00 $521.40
4/29/2016 BOARD OF EDUCATION PURCH SVC(RESIDENCY)
Check #: 51969
PQO/InveoiceTotal: $521.40
Vendor Total: $521.40
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE 304220
Check Group:
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.1100.222.0000,00.00.00 $2,931.51
MEDICAL
51512016 REGULAR K-12 PROG MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2316 PPO 10.5.1100.222.0000.00.29.00 $59.83
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 REGULAR K-12 PROG MEDICAL INSUR TUITION
PRESCHOOL
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPQO 10.5,1100.222.0000.00.28.00 $89.74
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 REGULAR K-12 PROG MEDICAL INSURANCE PREK
BLENDED
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.1100.222.4300.00.00.00 $29.91
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 TITLE 1-ACADEMIC SUPPORT SPECIALIST
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Oak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name aTty PO No. Invaice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invaice Date
MAY BCBS PPC MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.1200.222.0000.00.00.00 $1,046.97
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 SPECIAL ED PROGRAMS K-12 MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.1800.222.0000.00.00.00 $209.39
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 BILINGUAL PROGRAMS MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPC MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.2110.222.0000.00.00.00 $179.48
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 ATTENDANCE & SOCIAL WORK $VCS MEDICAL
INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.2130.222.0000.00.00.00 $89.74
MEDiICAL
5/5/2016 HEALTH SERVICES MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPC 10.5.2150.222.0000.00.00.00 $119.65
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 SPEECH/PATH & AUDIO SERVICES MEDICAL
INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.2220.222.0000.00.00.00 $59.83
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 MEDIA SERVICES MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.2190.222.0000.00.00.00 $59.83
MEDICAL
5/52016 MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPC 10.5.2220.222.0000.00.61.00 $89.74
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 MEDIA SERVICES MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPC MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.2140.222.0000.00.00.00 $59.83
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.2210.222.0000.00.00.00 $29.91
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUC SERV MEDICAL
INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.2320.222.0000.00.00.00 $59.83
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 EXECUTIVE ADMIN MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 1 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.2410.222.0000.00.00.00 $299.13
MEDICAL
5/512016 OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL MEDICAL INSURANCE
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Oak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.2510.222.0000.00.00.00 $29.91
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 BUSINESS SUPPORT MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 10.5.2520.222.0000.00.00.00 $149.57
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 FISCAL SERVICES MEDICAL INSURANCE
MAY BCBS PPO MEDICAL 161438 MAY 2016 PPO 20.5.2540.222.0000.00.00.00 $299.13
MEDICAL
5/5/2016 OPER/MAINT MEDICAL INSURANCE
Check #: 51970
PO/invoiceTotal: $5,892.93
Check Group:
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.1100.221.0000.00.00.00 $636.19
2016
5/5/2016 REGULAR K-12 PROG LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.1100.221.0000.00.29.00 $5.75
2016
51512016 REGULAR K-12 PROG LIFE INSUR TUITION
PRESCHQOL
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR  10.5.1100,221.0000.00.28.00 $11.50
2016
5/5/2016 REGULAR K-12 PROG LIFE INSURANCE PREK
BLENDED
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.1225.221.0000.00.00.00 $24.15
2016
5/5/2016 SPECIAL EDUCATION PRE-K LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.1200.221.0000.00.00.00 $212.18
2018
5/5/2016 SPECIAL ED PROGRAMS K-12 LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.1800.221.0000.00.00.00 $34.50
2016
5/5/2016 BILINGUAL PROGRAMS LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10,5.2110.221.0000.00.00.00 $28.98
2016
5/5/2016 ATTENDANCE & SQCIAL WORK SVCS LIFE
INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10,5.2130.221.0000.00.00.00 $17.25
2016
5/5/2016 HEALTH SERVICES LIFE INSURANCE
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Oak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.2140.221.0000.00.00.00 $17.25
5,951/2015 PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR  10.5.2150.221.0000.00.00.00 $34.50
2?51/2015 SPEECH/PATH & AUDIO SERVICES LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.2190.221.0000.00.00.00 $6.90
2;051;2016 LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.2210.221.0000.00.00.00 $25.88
5?51,'2015 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUC SERV LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.2220.221.0000.00.00.00 $13.80
25)51/2015 MEDIA SERVICES LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.2220.221.0000.00.61.00 $77.63
2%3015 MEDIA SERVICES LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.2320.221.0000.00.00.00 $31.63
2,5)51/‘23015 EXECUTIVE ADMIN LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR  10.5.2410.221.0000.00.00.00 $213.90
2?51/2015 QFFICE OF PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 10.5.2510.221.0000.00.00.00 $31.63
;?51/2015 BUSINESS SUPPORT LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE iNS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR  10.5.3000.221.0000.00.00.00 $4.80
5?51/2015 LIFE INSURANCE
MAY BCBS LIFE INS 1 161439 MAY LIFE INSUR 20.5.2540.221.0000.00.00.00 $71.88
2?51]5015 OPER/MAINT LIFE INSURANCE
Check # 51570
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,500.10
Vendor Total: $7,393.03
ESSCOE 304272
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Oak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTyY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
INV 22208 BRANDT 1 161400 22208 20.5.2540.401.0000.00.81.00 $561.25
4/29/2016 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS GROUNDS
KEEPING
Check #: 51971
PO/invoiceTotal: $561.25
Vendor Total: $561.25
JANET L. SCHWIETERS
Check Group:
INV APRIL 17, 2016 RESIDENCY HEARING 1 1613984 4/17/16 RESID. 10.5.2310.300.0000.00.00.00 $1,633.46
HEAR
4/29/20186 BOARD OF EDUCATION PURCH SVC(RESIDENCY)
Check #: 51972
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,533.46
Vendor Total: $1,533.46
JOSEPH ACADEMY IN HOMETOWN
Check Group:
INV 123-0516 MAY 2016 TUITION 1 161460 123-0516 10.5.4120.675.0000.00.00.00 $22,850.23
5/5/2016 PYMTS FOR SP ED PRGS - TUITION OTHER
Check #: 51973
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.850.23
Vendor Total: $22,850.23
LAIDLAW TRANSIT, INC d/b/a FIRST STUDENT
Check Group:
INV 183-C-065233 OLHMS/PALOS M.S. 1 161389 APR. 2016 40.5.2550.334.0000.10.00.00 $193.82
412912016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL OLHMS
INV 183-C-063950 OLHMS/OLCHS 1 161389 APR. 2016 40.5.2550.334.0000.10.00.00 $193.82
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL OLHMS
INV 183-C-065232 OLHMS/SAC FIELD 1 161389 APR. 2016 40.5.2550.334.0000.10.00.00 $193.82
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL OLHMS
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QOak Lawn-Hometown Schli Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name aTy PO No. Invaice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INV 183-C-065231 OLHMS/FREEDOM PK 161389 APR. 2016 40.5.2550.334.0000.10.00.00 $193 82
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL OLHMS
Check #: 51974
PO/invoiceTotal: $775.28
Check Group:
INV 183-C-065090 HMT/LT RED SO HOUSE 161390 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.06.00.00 $102.30
INVOICES
A129/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HOMETOWN
IN183-C-065091 KOLMAR/LT RED S HOUSE 161390 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.07.00.00 $204 60
INVQICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION KOLMAR
IN183-C-064435 SWARD/ROBERT CROWN 161390 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.09.00.00 $419.74
INVOICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION SWARD
IN183-C-065092 HMT/LT RED SO HOUSE 161390 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.06.00.00 $162.30
INVOICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HOMETOWN
IN183-C-065093 KOLMAR/LT RED S HOUSE 161390 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.07.00.00 $410.74
INVOICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION KOLMAR
INV183-C-062352 KOL/ROBERT CROWN 161380 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.07.00.00 $419.74
INVOICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION KOLMAR
INV183-C-062334 HMT/ROBERT CROWN 161390 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.06.00.00 $419.74
INVOICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HOMETOWN
IN183-C-065095 HAN/CHILDREN MUSEUM 161390 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.05.00.00 $452.26
INVOICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HANNUM
INV183-C-062242 HAN/ROBERT CROWN 161380 AFRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.05.00.00 $418.74
INVOICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HANNUM
INV183-C-063325 COV/ROBERT CROWN 161390 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.02.00.00 $419.74
INVOICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION COVINGTON
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Oak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description vendor # Invoice Date
INV183-C-065072 KOL/BEVERLY ARTS 161390 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.07.00.00 $436.11
INVOICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION KOLMAR
INV183-C-065265 COV/NATURE MUSEUM 161390 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.02.00.00 $475.42
INVQICES
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION COVINGTON
Check #;: 51974
PO/tnvoiceTotal: $4,342.43
Check Group:
INV 183-C-065239 OLHMS/ANDREW H.S. 161391 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.334.0000.10.00.00 $387.64
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL OLHMS
INV 183-C-065370 OLHMS/BOWLING 161391 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.10.00.00 $587.08
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION OLHMS
INV 183-C-063434 HMT/ELMHURST CHURCH 161391 APRIL 2016 40.5.2550.331.0000.06.00.00 $365.03
4/29/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HOMETOWN
Check #: 51574
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,339.75
Check Group:
INV 183-C-063862 HAN/FIELD MUSEUM 161457 HAN/HMT APRIL  40.5.2550.331.0000.05.00.00 $452.26
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HANNUM
INV 183-C-065585 HAN/OLHMS 161457 HAN/HMT APRIL  40.5.2550.331.0000.05.00.00 $410.74
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HANNUM
INV 183-C-065390 HAN/OLHMS 161457 HAN/HMT APRIL  40.5.2550.331.0000.05.00.00 $206.37
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HANNUM
INV 183-C-065581 HMT/OLHMS 161457 HAN/HMT APRIL  40.5.2550.331.0000.06.00.00 $410.74
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HOMETOWN
INV 183-C-085389 HMT/OLHMS 161457 HAN/HMT APRIL  40.5.2550.331.0000.06.00.00 $205.37
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HOMETOWN
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Oak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTy PQ No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INV 183-C-065419 HMT/OL POLICE DEPT. 161457 HAN/HMT APRIL  40.5.2550.331.0000.06.00.00 $205.37
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION HOMETOWN
Check # 51974
PO/Invoice Total: %1,689.85
Check Group:
INV 183-C-0655684 KOL/OLHMS 161458 KOL/SWD/COV 40.5.2550.331.0000.07.00.00 $205.37
APRIL
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION KOLMAR
INV 183-C-065388 KOI/OLHMS 161458 KOL/SWD/COV 40.5.2550.331.0000.07.00.00 $205.37
APRIL
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION KOLMAR
INV 183-C-065349 KOL/LONG GROVE 161458 KOL/SWD/COV  40.5.2550.331.0000.07.00.00 $480.46
CONFECTICNARY CO. APRIL
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION KOLMAR
INV 183-C-065583 SWARD/OLHMS 161458 KOL/SWD/COV 40.5.2550.331.0000.09.00.00 $410.74
APRIL
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION SWARD
INV 183-C-065392 SWARD/OLHMS 161458 KOL/SWDICOV  40.5.2550.331.0000.09.00.00 $410.74
APRIL
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION SWARD
INV 183-C-065582 COV/OLHMS 161458 KOL/SWD/COV  40.5.2550.331.0000.02.00.00 $410.74
APRIL
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION COVINGTON
INV 183-C-065391 COV/OLHMS 161458 KOL/SWD/COV  40.5.2550.331.0000.02.00.00 $410.74
APRIL
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION COVINGTON
Check # 51974
PQ/InvoiceTotal: $2,534.16
Check Group:
INV 183-C-065559 OLHMS/PRAIRIE VIEW 161459 CLHMS APRIL 40.5.2550.334.0000.10.00.00 $193.82
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL OLHMS
INV 183-C-065447 OLHMS/PRAIRIE VIEW 161459 OLHMS APRIL 40.5.2550.334.0000.10.00.00 $387.64
2016
51512016 PUPIL TRANSPQRTATION TRAVEL OLHMS
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Oak Lawn-Hometown Schl Dist 123

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1213 05/05/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTyYy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INV 183-C-065234 OLHMS/SAC FIELD 1 161459 OLHMS APRIL 40.5.2550.334.0000.10.00.00 $193.82
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL OLHMS
INV 183-C-065235 OLHMS/SAC FIELD 1 161459 OLHMS APRIL 40.5.2550.334.0000.10.00.00 $193.82
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL OLHMS
INV 183-C-065236 QOLHMS/TINLEY JR. H. 1 161459 OLHMS AFPRIL 40.5,2550,334.0000.10.00.00 $193.82
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL QLHMS
INV 183-C-065534 OLHMS/RIVER VALLEY 1 161459 OLHMS APRIL 40.5.2550.334.0000.10.00.00 $507.64
2016
5/5/2016 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL QLHMS
Check # 51974
PO/InvoiceTotal; $1,670.56
Vendar Total: $12,552.03
MARTIN WHALEN OFFICE SOLUTIONS
Check Group:
INV 594031 1 161455 594031 10.5.2410.323.0000.00.00.00 $5,433.00
5/5/2016 OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
-COPIERS
Check # 51975
PO/InvaiceTotal: $5,433.00
Vendor Total: $5,433.00
NICOR GAS 303057
Check Group: